
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

         2023 BAPTISM SCHEDULE 
 
 
 
 
 

 

2026 BAPTISM SCHEDULE 
 

 
Saturday, January 17     Sunday, July 19  
4:30 PM Mass            Noon Mass  

        
Sunday, February 15     Sunday, August 16  
2:00 PM Ceremony     2:00 PM Ceremony 

  
Sunday, March 15     Saturday, September 19  
Noon Mass            4:30 PM Mass    

                            
Sunday, April 12      Sunday, October 18  
2:00 PM Ceremony     2:00 PM Ceremony 

 
Saturday, May 16      Sunday, November 15  
4:30 PM Mass       Noon Mass 

 
Sunday, June 14      Sunday, December 13  
2:00 PM Ceremony     2:00 PM Ceremony 

 
 

*All Baptisms will be held at the Parish Church on Bright Road 
 

For questions, please contact the Parish Office 
419-422-2646

 

 

 

2026 BAPTISM CLASSES  

Sundays at 2:00 PM 

Marian Room 

 
          January 11    July 19            
          March 8              September 13 

          May 17        November 8  
 


